
Christmas Opening
Hours

Monday 22Dec

Tuesday 23 Dec

Wednesday 24 Dec

Thursday 25 Dec

Friday 26 Dec

Saturday 27 Dec

Sunday 28 Dec

Monday 29 Dec

Tuesday 30 Dec

Wednesday 31 Dec

Thursday 1 Jan

Friday 2 Jan

12PM - LATE

12PM - LATE

12PM - LATE

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

5PM - LATE

5PM - LATE 

CLOSED

CLOSED

Before and after those dates,
business as usual 

Buon Natale e Felice Anno Nuovo a
tutti!!!

Merry Christmas and Happy New
Year everyone!!!


